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09/16/2023 Cross Country
Lovejoy, TX

Back to Lovejoy XC Fall Festival Main
Lovejoy XC Fall Festival

September 16, 2023

Results By RunFAR Racing Services, Inc.

Table of Contents
Finish List - Boys - Elite Varsity Boys
Team Detail - Boys - Elite Varsity Boys

Top
Overall Finish List - Boys
Elite Varsity Boys
O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team im 2M 5K Time Pace Year _
1 1 1297 Aleksandr Acuna Denton Braswell 4:36.3 9:43.1 14:50.6 14:50.6 4:47/M 11
2 2 960 Andruw Villa Abilene 4:50.3 9:54.1 14:58.8 14:58.8 4:49/M 12
3 (<5) 1035 Renne Cooper Austin Brentwood Christian Acade 4:49.9 9:58.9 15:06.3 15:06.3 4:52/M 12
4 3 1417 Neeraj Kulkarni Frisco Lebanon Trail 4:47.8 9:59.2 15:07.7 15:07.7 4:52/M 12
5 4 2164 Caden Thurman Wolfe City 4:45.6 9:52.4 15:08.1 15:08.1 4:52/M 12
6 5 1315 Ellis Eserman Denton Guyer 4:49.8 9:59.7 15:09.6 15:09.6 4:53/M 12
7 6 1887 Matthias Peterson Northwest Nelson 4:43.2 9:52.6 15:13.1 15:13.1 4:54/M 11
8 7 1031 Tyler Westrom Argyle 4:47.4 9:58.7 15:14.2 15:14.2 4:54/M 12
9 8 1045 James American Horse Bentonville High School 4:455 9:59.6 15:15.5 15:15.5 4:55/M 12
10 9 1050 Owen Kelley Bentonville High School 4:48.3 10:02.0 15:16.3 15:16.3 4:55/M 11
11 10 1627 Matthew Montgomery Katy Seven Lakes 4:44.4 10:01.6 15:17.1 15:17.1 4:55/M 12
12 11 987 Bryce Denton Anna 4:49.7 10:06.6 15:22.5 15:22.5 4:57/M 11
13 12 1052 Eli Seavey Bentonville High School 4:49.6 10:09.3 15:22.6 15:22.6 4:57/M 12
14 13 1053 Matthew Shelly Bentonville High School 4:49.2 10:07.4 15:24.5 15:24.5 4:58/M 11
15 14 2091 Kebede Kerlin Round Rock 4:50.6 10:05.4 15:25.0 15:25.0 4:58/M 12
16 15 1657 Parker Wood Katy Tompkins 4:48.4 10:11.4 15:25.8 15:25.8 4:58/M 12
17 16 1801 Caden Gary Lucas Lovejoy 4:50.0 10:15.3 15:28.3 15:28.3 4:59/M 11
18 17 1113 BrettJacobs Colleyville Heritage 4:55.9 10:05.8 15:30.7 15:30.7 5:00/M 12
19 18 1833 Nick Yarad Lucas Lovejoy 4:50.1 10:07.1 15:31.8 15:31.8 5:00/M 12
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1654
1893
1038
2094
1661
2005
1773
2093
1823
2052
2634
1148
1290
2069
985
1386
1034
1705
1157
1642
1664
1865
1831
1650
1470
1298
1814
1049
2087
1653
2090
1047
1461
1794
1780
1649
2635
1870
1446
2107
1604
2102
1185
1812
1869
2042
1685
1891
1863

Griffen Saacke
Jason Wade

Drew Campbell
Christian Mathurin
Bridger Bowcutt
Hudson Joseph
Parker Noffz
Judsen Massey
Joseph Reid
Matthew Kasenic
Payton Brack
Samarth Dubey
Aiden Ellis

Evan Herrera
Kenny Bibb

Josh McCartney
Brian Woolums
Colby Lange
Rohit Kalpathy
Austin Garcia

Kyle Cox

Logan Tauch
Aaron Wimbish
Mathias Pitzel
Aiden Maricle
Joseph Arrona
Devin Muaina
Harper Jones
Ryan Chase

Diego Reyes
Raffael Giesen Linssen
Ryan Fernstrom
Dylan Grzywinski
Henry Bennion
Mitchell Samuels
Juan Perez Salas
Giovanni Casias
Liam Bengtsson
Daniel Escribano
Joshua Sharp
Christopher Cameron
Santiago Berenguer
Pranav Vegiraju
Tyler Morefield
Jackson Bellm
Logan Dellenbach
Jared Saunders
Alex Smith
Adams Odhiambo

Katy Tompkins
Northwest Nelson
Austin Lake Travis
Round Rock

Keller

Richardson Pearce
Lewisville Marcus
Round Rock

Lucas Lovejoy
Rock Hill
Bentonville High School
Coppell

Denton

Rockwall Heath
Anna

Frisco Heritage
Argyle

Keller Timber Creek
Coppell

Katy Tompkins
Keller

Melissa

Lucas Lovejoy
Katy Tompkins
Frisco Wakeland
Denton Braswell
Lucas Lovejoy
Bentonville High School
Round Rock

Katy Tompkins
Round Rock
Bentonville High School
Frisco Wakeland
Lucas Lovejoy
Lewisville Marcus
Katy Tompkins
Keller

Northwest Nelson
Frisco Reedy

SA Alamo Heights
Katy Seven Lakes
SA Alamo Heights
Coppell

Lucas Lovejoy
Northwest Nelson
Rock Hill

Keller

Northwest Nelson
Melissa

4:52.2
4:48.7
4:57.6
4:50.1
4:48.5
4:51.2
4:49.4
5:00.6
4:52.3
4:53.2
4:53.0
4:51.2
5:00.8
4:56.1
4:49.8
5:02.0
4:48.7
4:54.0
4:52.5
4:59.7
4:54.8
4:49.5
5:03.4
5:00.2
4:56.9
4:58.8
4:56.8
4:56.2
5:01.5
4:52.8
5:07.0
4:58.1
5:01.0
5:03.2
5:05.4
4:59.4
4:55.2
4:49.2
5:05.1
5:18.6
4:51.6
5:08.7
5:05.3
5:06.3
5:01.2
5:19.1
5:06.5
5:00.7
5:03.9

10:16.0
10:09.9
10:19.0
10:10.9
10:15.6
10:17.7
10:11.3
10:20.6
10:11.8
10:17.5
10:20.0
10:15.2
10:32.4
10:18.5
10:15.5
10:23.5
10:12.4
10:19.5
10:20.5
10:25.1
10:23.2

10:32.8
10:33.8
10:32.0
10:31.9
10:28.5
10:26.0
10:35.6
10:27.5
10:37.3
10:33.8
10:38.1
10:30.3
10:35.4
10:33.1
10:38.4
10:29.9
10:35.2
10:50.4
10:32.9
10:43.8
10:36.7
10:43.5
10:36.1
10:57.4
10:41.8
10:37.6
10:42.1

15:33.0
15:33.7
15:35.4
15:35.7
15:36.0
15:36.6
15:36.6
15:37.0
15:37.4
15:38.7
15:39.3
15:39.7
15:40.6
15:41.0
15:46.0
15:49.2
15:51.8
15:52.5
15:54.0
15:55.0
15:55.4
15:57.9
16:00.5
16:00.9
16:01.6
16:01.9
16:02.4
16:02.6
16:05.1
16:05.4
16:06.4
16:06.6
16:06.8
16:07.9
16:07.9
16:08.5
16:09.3
16:09.3
16:09.4
16:10.7
16:12.0
16:13.2
16:13.4
16:15.7
16:17.4
16:18.0
16:18.4
16:19.0
16:20.1

15:33.0 5:00/M
15:33.7 5:01/M
15:35.4 5:01/M
15:35.7 5:01/M
15:36.0 5:01/M
15:36.6 5:01/M
15:36.6 5:01/M
15:37.0 5:02/M
15:37.4 5:02/M
15:38.7 5:02/M
15:39.3 5:02/M
15:39.7 5:02/M
15:40.6 5:03/M
15:41.0 5:03/M
15:46.0 5:05/M
15:49.2 5:06/M
15:51.8 5:06/M
15:52.5 5:07/M
15:54.0 5:07/M
15:55.0 5:07/M
15:55.4 5:08/M
15:57.9 5:08/M
16:00.5 5:09/M
16:00.9 5:09/M
16:01.6 5:10/M
16:01.9 5:10/M
16:02.4 5:10/M
16:02.6 5:10/M
16:05.1 5:11/M
16:05.4 5:11/M
16:06.4 5:11/M
16:06.6 5:11/M
16:06.8 5:11/M
16:07.9 5:12/M
16:07.9 5:12/M
16:08.5 5:12/M
16:09.3 5:12/M
16:09.3 5:12/M
16:09.4 5:12/M
16:10.7 5:12/M
16:12.0 5:13/M
16:13.2 5:13/M
16:13.4 5:13/M
16:15.7 5:14/M
16:17.4 5:15/M
16:18.0 5:15/M
16:18.4 5:15/M
16:19.0 5:15/M
16:20.1 5:15/M

10
11
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12
12
11
11
11
10
11
12
12
12
11
12
11
12
12
10
12
12
12
11
11
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
11
10
12

10
11
10
12
11
11
11
10
12
11
12
12
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1562
1071
1072
1795
1054
1602
1303
1822
1723
2028
1651
1477
1268
981
1168
2075
2097
1447
1611
1482
1509
1736
963
1564
1329
942
1599
2077
1224
2055
1581
1449

69 (<5)
70 65
71 66
72 (>7)
73 (>7)
74 67
75 68
76 (>7)
77 69
78 70
79 71
80 72
81 (< 5)
82 73
83 74
84 75
85 76
86 77
87 78
88 79
89 80
90 81
91 82
92 83
93 84
94 85
95 86
96 87
97 88
98 89
99 90
100 91
O'All Place Score Bib No
101 (>7)
102 (>7)
103 92
104 93
105 94
106 95
107 96
108 97
109 98
110 (>7)
111 (>7)
112 99
113 100
114 101
115 102
116 103

1046
1793
1633
1145
1880
1660
2054
1756
1616
1629
1048
2089
2100
956
1687
1119

Chris Williams
Vance Ballabina
Noah Benn
William Carlson
Phoenix Smith
Lucas Brighty
Anthony Ignacio
Jackson Reid
Rhett Austin
Zachary Stollings
Aaron Ramshaw
Dax Ritchie

Aviel Gasko
Austin Wancio
Grant O'Neal
Evan Martin
Jackson Caleb Sanchez
Manuel Mercado
Samuel Garcia Camejo
Grayson Sursa
Blayne Bradford
Dylan McCoy
Nathan Brookner
Gage Broomall
William Wood
Karter Batten
Arjun Baviskar
Alan Perez
Jackson Dean
Bruno Nascimento
Beck Fournet

Tej Nagasamudra
Name

Carter Beasley
Tristan Arceneau
Hudson Smith
Jayden Benjamin
Chase Hope
Boston Bowcutt
Ayden Montoya
Samuel Bulmer
Trevor Janak
Keegan Pollard
Logan Hurley
Landon Fluckiger
Caden Alvarado
Aldo Sanchez
Heath Shiflett
Jason Naja

Greenbhill

College Station
College Station
Lucas Lovejoy
Bentonville High School
Katy Seven Lakes
Denton Braswell
Lucas Lovejoy
Lake Highlands
Richardson Pearce
Katy Tompkins
Frisco Wakeland
Dallas Wilson
Allen

Coppell

Rockwall Heath
Round Rock
Frisco Reedy

Katy Seven Lakes
Frisco Wakeland
Grapevine

Lake Highlands
Allen

Hallsville

Denton Guyer
Abilene

Katy Seven Lakes
Rockwall Heath
Dallas Highland Park
Rock Hill

Home School Athletic Association

Frisco Reedy

Team

Bentonville High School
Lucas Lovejoy

Katy Seven Lakes
Coppell

Northwest Nelson
Keller

Rock Hill

Lewisville Marcus

Katy Seven Lakes

Katy Seven Lakes
Bentonville High School
Round Rock

SA Alamo Heights
Abilene

Keller

Colleyville Heritage

4:54.3
5:12.8
5:08.3
4:50.4
5:07.8
5:10.3
5:08.2
5:03.6
5:09.5
5:06.2
5:02.8
5:04.5
4:58.6
5:18.2
5:05.8
4:56.8
5:11.8
4:57.0
5:19.9
5:21.2
4:52.0
5:11.9
5:17.9
5:09.2
5:10.4
5:16.2
4:59.9
4:56.3
5:05.6
5:20.3
5:21.8
5:04.5
im
4:58.0
5:06.6
5:20.3
5:13.1
5:07.1
5:22.6
5:24.1
5:20.7
5:24.5
5:11.5
5:08.0
5:23.4
5:26.7
5:07.6
5:23.1
5:10.9

10:32.0
10:48.8
10:41.7
10:24.3
10:44.0
10:49.1
10:49.6
10:44.5
10:48.6
10:47.7
10:47.4
10:50.1
10:41.2
10:58.9
10:45.8

10:51.3
10:34.8
11:01.2

10:32.3
10:54.5
10:59.1
10:58.2
10:51.4
10:59.0
10:50.3
10:40.7
10:51.0
11:03.6
11:01.1
10:51.0
2M
10:48.3
10:51.8
11:16.1
10:57.6
10:53.5
11:04.4
11:06.1
11:00.4
11:06.0
11:01.7
10:52.8
11:06.5
11:13.6
10:52.9
11:04.0
10:59.7

16:20.8
16:20.8
16:21.1
16:21.7
16:21.8
16:21.9
16:22.9
16:23.0
16:25.2
16:25.8
16:25.9
16:28.2
16:29.3
16:30.0
16:30.3
16:30.3
16:30.6
16:31.9
16:32.1
16:32.2
16:32.4
16:32.7
16:32.8
16:32.8
16:34.6
16:35.5
16:36.1
16:36.1
16:37.4
16:37.4
16:37.7
16:37.7
5K
16:39.7
16:40.1
16:40.8
16:41.3
16:41.6
16:41.9
16:42.4
16:42.6
16:43.1
16:43.9
16:45.5
16:45.8
16:46.1
16:46.3
16:46.4
16:46.6

16:20.8 5:16/M
16:20.8 5:16/M
16:21.1 5:16/M
16:21.7 5:16/M
16:21.8 5:16/M
16:21.9 5:16/M
16:22.9 5:16/M
16:23.0 5:16/M
16:25.2 5:17/M
16:25.8 5:17/M
16:25.9 5:17/M
16:28.2 5:18/M
16:29.3 5:18/M
16:30.0 5:19/M
16:30.3 5:19/M
16:30.3 5:19/M
16:30.6 5:19/M
16:31.9 5:19/M
16:32.1 5:19/M
16:32.2 5:19/M
16:32.4 5:19/M
16:32.7 5:20/M
16:32.8 5:20/M
16:32.8 5:20/M
16:34.6 5:20/M
16:35.5 5:20/M
16:36.1 5:21/M
16:36.1 5:21/M
16:37.4 5:21/M
16:37.4 5:21/M
16:37.7 5:21/M
16:37.7 5:21/M
Time Pace
16:39.7 5:22/M
16:40.1 5:22/M
16:40.8 5:22/M
16:41.3 5:22/M
16:41.6 5:22/M
16:41.9 5:22/M
16:42.4 5:23/M
16:42.6 5:23/M
16:43.1 5:23/M
16:43.9 5:23/M
16:45.5 5:24/M
16:45.8 5:24/M
16:46.1 5:24/M
16:46.3 5:24/M
16:46.4 5:24/M
16:46.6 5:24/M

11
11
12
11
10
10
12
11

11
11
11
12
12
11
11

11
10
11
12
11

12
11
12
11
11
12
10
10
12
Year _
11

10
11
11

11
12
11
11
10
10
10
10

12
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117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165

104
105
106
(>7)
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
(>7)
118
(>7)
(<5)
119
(<5)
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
(>7)
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
(>7)
(<5)
137
138
(>7)
(>7)
139
(<5)
140
141

1091
1174
1028
1051
1469
941
1073
1420
1748
1859
1881
1177
1454
2049
958
1871
1228
1055
1340
1127
1269
1540
1109
2056
1219
1943
1090
1563
1240
1220
1643
2105
1904
1486
1451
1110
1080
967
1041
1820
1970
2038
2188
1171
2039
1037
1337
980
1042

Camilo Riano
Srivanth Rudrangi
Lucca Sanabria
Miles Rush

John Lensmeyer
John Alcantar
Justin Boatcallie
Andrew Malan
Andrew Thompson
lan McDonald
Jaydon Jones
Ansh Singhal
Austin Womack
Gavin Jasenof
Aiden Seekins
Jackson Brown
Luke Hall
Jeremiah Trimble
Benjamin White
Caleb Taylor
Hayden Gaunt
Sam Tjio

Kayden Ferguson
Evan Petermeier
Jacob Baumgartner
Hunter Lemma
Dylan McCue
Carson Bradley
Luke Smith
Bennett Blevins
Matthew Garib
Jackson Cummings
Matthias Bessey
Lukas Vetkoetter
Alex Roeren

Luis Garcia

Eli Frey

Olivier Elie-Dit-cosaque

Zach Robbins
Andrew Poulton
Andrew Pollock
Zachary Brown
Keigan Trussell
Dominic Piccolo
Patrick Callahan
Andrew Block
Nathaniel Pineda
Chase Vogler
Luke Rowe

College Station
Coppell
Argyle

Bentonville High School

Frisco Wakeland
Abilene

College Station
Frisco Lebanon Trail
Lake Highlands
Melissa

Northwest Nelson
Coppell

Frisco Reedy

Rock Hill

Abilene

Northwest Nelson
Dallas Highland Park

Bentonville High School

Forney

Colleyville Heritage
Dallas Wilson
Grapevine
Colleyville Heritage
Rock Hill

Dallas Highland Park
Plano Senior HS
College Station
Hallsville

Dallas Highland Park
Dallas Highland Park
Katy Tompkins

SA Alamo Heights
Plano East

Frisco Wakeland
Frisco Reedy
Colleyville Heritage
College Station
Allen

Austin Lake Travis
Lucas Lovejoy
Plano West

Rock Hill

Wylie East

Coppell

Rock Hill

Austin Lake Travis
Forney

Allen

Austin Lake Travis

5:23.3
5:10.5
5:24.4
5:11.8
5:15.5
5:15.0
5:23.5
5:23.4
5:12.4
5:28.4
5:00.9
5:12.0
5:04.0
5:25.1
5:24.2
5:12.3
5:07.1
5:12.2
5:21.4
5:14.5
5:16.7
5:15.9
5:05.6
5:26.5
5:14.9
5:23.6
5:21.8
5:15.0
5:11.7
5:08.1
5:11.3
5:08.6
5:24.0
5:22.6
5:10.7
5:23.9
5:16.7
5:22.7
5:33.6
5:04.9
5:09.9
5:26.8
5:31.4
5:08.4
5:26.3
5:29.3
5:13.2
5:22.2
5:40.2

11:07.4
10:57.9
11:05.1
10:58.8
11:01.2
11:03.6
11:08.1

11:01.7
11:09.3
11:01.5
11:01.9
10:52.2
11:10.9
11:10.9
11:03.9
11:07.1
11:01.1
11:06.9
11:06.8
11:05.1
11:02.9
11:04.9
11:12.6

11:17.8
11:09.4
11:09.2
10:54.5
11:03.2
11:05.4
10:58.4
11:14.4
11:10.1
11:08.0
11:11.5
11:07.3
11:14.6
11:21.2
10:55.8
11:08.3
11:16.8
11:20.6
10:59.8
11:20.0
11:21.3
11:18.7
11:14.3
11:29.8

16:47.6
16:47.6
16:48.5
16:49.4
16:49.8
16:49.9
16:50.0
16:50.3
16:50.4
16:50.7
16:51.2
16:51.5
16:51.8
16:52.2
16:52.9
16:53.4
16:53.5
16:53.7
16:54.7
16:54.8
16:55.1
16:55.7
16:56.0
16:57.3
16:57.5
16:57.7
16:57.9
16:58.5
16:58.8
16:59.2
16:59.4
17:00.2
17:00.3
17:00.6
17:01.0
17:01.5
17:01.7
17:02.8
17:02.8
17:03.4
17:03.4
17:03.9
17:04.4
17:04.7
17:05.8
17:07.0
17:07.4
17:07.6
17:08.3

16:47.6 5:24/M
16:47.6 5:24/M
16:48.5 5:25/M
16:49.4 5:25/M
16:49.8 5:25/M
16:49.9 5:25/M
16:50.0 5:25/M
16:50.3 5:25/M
16:50.4 5:25/M
16:50.7 5:25/M
16:51.2 5:25/M
16:51.5 5:26/M
16:51.8 5:26/M
16:52.2 5:26/M
16:52.9 5:26/M
16:53.4 5:26/M
16:53.5 5:26/M
16:53.7 5:26/M
16:54.7 5:27/M
16:54.8 5:27/M
16:55.1 5:27/M
16:55.7 5:27/M
16:56.0 5:27/M
16:57.3 5:27/M
16:57.5 5:28/M
16:57.7 5:28/M
16:57.9 5:28/M
16:58.5 5:28/M
16:58.8 5:28/M
16:59.2 5:28/M
16:59.4 5:28/M
17:00.2 5:28/M
17:00.3 5:28/M
17:00.6 5:29/M
17:01.0 5:29/M
17:01.5 5:29/M
17:01.7 5:29/M
17:02.8 5:29/M
17:02.8 5:29/M
17:03.4 5:29/M
17:03.4 5:29/M
17:03.9 5:30/M
17:04.4 5:30/M
17:04.7 5:30/M
17:05.8 5:30/M
17:07.0 5:31/M
17:07.4 5:31/M
17:07.6 5:31/M
17:08.3 5:31/M

10
10
10
10
11
11
10
10
10
11
12
10
12
10
12
10
10
11
11
11
10
10
12
12
10
11
12
11
11
11
10
11
12
12
10
11
12

12
12
10
11
11
12

11
12
11
11


dador92
Highlight


166 142 1103
167 (<5) 1338
168 143 2177
169 144 1754
170 (>7) 1883
171 145 1040
172 146 984
173 147 1662
174 148 1107
175 149 1314
176 150 1861
177 151 1734
178 152 997
179 153 2071
180 154 1906
181 (>7) 1181
182 155 1785
183 156 1519
184 157 1530
185 158 1089
186 159 1309
187 (<5) 1270
188 (<5) 1401
189 160 2181
190 161 1912
191 162 1585
192 163 1036
193 (>7) 1133
194 164 1857
195 165 1313
196 166 2104
197 167 1443
198 168 1735
199 169 2106
200 170 1302
O'All Place Score Bib No
201 (<5) 1396
202 171 1003
203 (>7) 1655
204 172 2081
205 (>7) 1693
206 173 1328
207 174 1468
208 175 2108
209 176 1750
210 177 1855
211 178 2024
212 179 2012
213 (>7) 1457

Patrick Bullock
Mason Reed
Benjamin Morrison
Luke Brown

Collin Morell
Henry Kelbaugh
Camden Williamson
Demetrius Casias
Logan Dorner
Dashiell Browne
Anthony Montalta
John Matlack
Colton Roper

Luke Hyatt

Shaan Bhakta

Cole Stehly

Varun Vepa

Jorge Garcia
Mason Partain
Grant Maraist

Luke Lopez
Stephen Grimm
Kaleb Huchthausen
Michael Price
Chandler Israel
Braden Lamb

Pedro Alvarez-Gutierrez

George Witman
Ross Graham
Rakan Aouadi
Daniel Corso
David Cantu
Ryan Matlack
Owen Feinstein
Rylan Huey
Name

Evan Ewert
Tuscan Bissett
Greydan Villano
Aaron Stambaugh
Ethan Wilson
lan Willis

Adam Lane
Brandon Tragord
Coen Whitney
Britton Bottoms
William Shurtleff
Julian Maxwell
Michael Boyle

Colleyville Heritage
Forney

Wylie East
Lewisville Marcus
Northwest Nelson
Austin Lake Travis
Allen

Keller

Colleyville Heritage
Denton Guyer
Melissa

Lake Highlands
Anna

Rockwall Heath
Plano East

Coppell

Lewisville Marcus
Grapevine
Grapevine

College Station
Denton Braswell
Dallas Wilson
Frisco Independence
Wylie East

Plano East

Home School Athletic Association

Austin Lake Travis
Colleyville Heritage
Melissa

Denton Guyer

SA Alamo Heights
Frisco Reedy

Lake Highlands

SA Alamo Heights
Denton Braswell
Team

Frisco Independence
Argyle

Katy Tompkins
Rockwall Heath
Keller

Denton Guyer
Frisco Wakeland
SA Alamo Heights
Lake Highlands
Melissa
Richardson Pearce
Richardson Pearce
Frisco Wakeland

5:02.9
5:31.7
5:17.3
5:25.3
5:15.4
5:40.0
5:30.6
5:15.5
5:23.0
5:18.6
5:30.0
5:25.4
5:20.4
5:21.1
5:26.0
5:17.8
5:16.7
5:16.7
5:28.0
5:27.3
5:22.9
5:21.6
5:31.8
5:23.4
5:30.9
5:33.3
5:40.4
5:25.5
5:22.3
5:19.6
5:37.7
5:15.8
5:29.0
5:37.5
5:27.3
im
4:59.0
5:29.9
5:20.7
5:21.9
5:36.3
5:26.2
5:25.7
5:38.1
5:32.9
5:22.1
5:39.1
5:37.6
5:27.9

11:00.8
11:19.1
11:16.1
11:18.3
11:07.0
11:26.7
11:22.3
11:12.4
11:13.4
11:12.0
11:24.2
11:18.6
11:14.9
11:13.7
11:21.0
11:18.5
11:13.2
11:17.8
11:21.9
11:24.0
11:23.3
11:19.2
11:30.5
11:26.9
11:30.8
11:20.3
11:31.7
11:24.9
11:28.7
11:19.2
11:37.0
11:27.5
11:19.8
11:38.0
11:28.6
2M
11:03.9
11:27.8
11:21.9
11:29.0
11:35.1
11:30.7
11:30.1
11:38.3
11:36.8
11:32.1
11:37.1
11:38.5
11:35.5

17:08.8
17:09.2
17:09.6
17:09.7
17:10.6
17:10.9
17:11.2
17:11.4
17:12.3
17:13.8
17:14.6
17:15.2
17:16.2
17:16.6
17:16.8
17:18.2
17:18.4
17:19.9
17:20.1
17:20.8
17:21.5
17:22.0
17:23.8
17:24.3
17:24.7
17:25.6
17:26.9
17:27.5
17:27.9
17:28.3
17:28.6
17:29.6
17:30.4
17:30.9
17:32.3
5K
17:32.5
17:33.5
17:34.6
17:35.1
17:35.1
17:35.2
17:35.6
17:38.2
17:38.4
17:39.8
17:40.1
17:40.5
17:40.9

17:08.8
17:09.2
17:09.6
17:09.7
17:10.6
17:10.9
17:11.2
17:11.4
17:12.3
17:13.8
17:14.6
17:15.2
17:16.2
17:16.6
17:16.8
17:18.2
17:18.4
17:19.9
17:20.1
17:20.8
17:21.5
17:22.0
17:23.8
17:24.3
17:24.7
17:25.6
17:26.9
17:27.5
17:27.9
17:28.3
17:28.6
17:29.6
17:30.4
17:30.9
17:32.3
Time
17:32.5
17:33.5
17:34.6
17:35.1
17:35.1
17:35.2
17:35.6
17:38.2
17:38.4
17:39.8
17:40.1
17:40.5
17:40.9

5:31/M
5:31/M
5:31/M
5:31/M
5:32/M
5:32/M
5:32/M
5:32/M
5:32/M
5:33/M
5:33/M
5:33/M
5:34/M
5:34/M
5:34/M
5:34/M
5:34/M
5:35/M
5:35/M
5:35/M
5:35/M
5:35/M
5:36/M
5:36/M
5:36/M
5:37/M
5:37/M
5:37/M
5:37/M
5:37/M
5:38/M
5:38/M
5:38/M
5:38/M
5:39/M
Pace
5:39/M
5:39/M
5:39/M
5:40/M
5:40/M
5:40/M
5:40/M
5:41/M
5:41/M
5:41/M
5:41/M
5:41/M
5:41/M

12
10
10
10
12
12
10
10
12
12
10
12

12
11
12
11
11
10
12
12
10

10
12
10
12
12
11
11
11
11
10
11
Year _
10
10
12
12
10
12

10
10
10
10
11
10



214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262

180
181
182
183
184
185
186
(>7)
187
188
189
190
191
(>7)
192
(>7)
193
(>7)
194
(>7)
195
(<5)
196
197
198
(>7)
199
(>7)
200
(>7)
(>7)
201
202
(>7)
203
204
205
(>7)
206
207
208
209
210
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
211
(<5)
(>7)

1441
1319
2076
1568
1731
1025
1790
1724
1305
1577
2072
1769
2163
1659
1919
1663
2176
1884
1541
1783
1989
1288
1569
2185
1911
1466
2013
2080
993
1768
1676
1858
2182
1774
1018
983
1357
2109
2014
2159
991
1320
1935
1992
1729
2002
1439
1383
1115

Dominic Ward
Trevor Rizzo

Luke Martin
Gavin Smith
Andrew Howell
Cohen Richardson
Caleb Wood
Jesus Beltran
Spencer Lawson
Brady Amerson
Preston Landman
Ricky Lu

Angel Olvera
Sean Ankersen
Bipul Padhy
Porter Clark

John Middleton
Rafael Ochoa
Lane Tomlinson
Matthew Stubenazy
Malachi Butler
Aaron Borges
Niko Soto

Logan Taber
Dash Harvey
Trenton Hunter
Kaden McGlothlin
Stone Scheurer
Jaheim Riley
Jack Lynch

Gavin Maurer
Parker Hultgren
Carter Roberts
Mark Ramirez
Emilio Gonzalez
Lincoln Weger
Santiago Jasso
Taj Young

Whitt McGlothlin
Brodie Hillary
Caleb McEneany
Colton Rodgers
Aiden Cash
Jonas Dalton
Henry Fox

Grant Hanold
Vedant Shah
Sambhav Khurana
Logan Large

Frisco Liberty
Denton Guyer
Rockwall Heath
Hallsville

Lake Highlands
Argyle

Lewisville Marcus
Lake Highlands
Denton Braswell

Home School Athletic Association

Rockwall Heath
Lewisville Marcus
Wolfe City

Keller

Plano East

Keller

Wylie East
Northwest Nelson
Grapevine
Lewisville Marcus
Richardson Pearce
Denton

Hallsville

Wylie East

Plano East

Frisco Wakeland
Richardson Pearce
Rockwall Heath
Anna

Lewisville Marcus
Keller

Melissa

Wylie East
Lewisville Marcus
Argyle

Allen

Frisco Centennial
SA Alamo Heights
Richardson Pearce
Wolfe City

Anna

Denton Guyer
Plano Senior HS
Richardson Pearce
Lake Highlands
Richardson Pearce
Frisco Liberty
Frisco Heritage
Colleyville Heritage

5:31.7
5:19.7
5:25.9
5:32.0
5:28.6
5:20.6
5:32.7
5:39.1
5:27.1
5:38.2
5:41.6
5:39.9
5:36.0
5:35.7
5:38.9
5:37.4
5:39.7
5:17.4
5:38.9
5:07.8
5:41.1
5:40.3
5:43.6
5:31.2
5:41.0
5:27.8
5:41.6
5:30.9
5:21.4
5:38.5
5:38.9
5:37.4
5:41.0
5:45.1
5:31.9
5:41.9
5:35.3
5:41.4
5:54.8
5:26.4
5:29.9
5:19.5
5:42.5
5:44.5
5:43.7
5:56.4
5:43.5
5:47.6
5:20.9

11:33.7
11:25.9
11:38.7
11:39.7
11:34.5
11:26.1
11:37.9
11:35.5
11:33.8
11:39.9
11:54.6
11:46.9
11:44.9
11:41.9
11:44.6
11:42.7
11:43.9
11:30.6
11:42.6
11:31.9
11:50.9
11:38.0
11:53.0
11:56.5
11:54.7
11:46.0
11:50.4
11:45.1
11:35.9
11:53.2
11:52.7
12:01.2
11:50.9
11:44.6
11:433
11:56.9
11:48.6
11:57.9
12:13.3
11:47.7
11:53.3
11:44.6
12:00.7
11:57.4
11:56.4
12:17.0
12:00.0
12:08.8
11:54.8

17:43.3
17:43.8
17:44.2
17:45.6
17:45.9
17:46.0
17:46.6
17:46.7
17:47.3
17:47.4
17:49.3
17:49.7
17:51.0
17:52.1
17:52.6
17:52.7
17:53.1
17:53.5
17:55.0
17:55.6
17:57.3
17:57.4
17:57.9
17:58.6
18:00.0
18:00.8
18:01.3
18:01.6
18:01.9
18:03.1
18:05.1
18:05.7
18:07.1
18:07.2
18:08.9
18:09.4
18:10.6
18:11.0
18:14.2
18:14.6
18:16.4
18:17.0
18:17.2
18:17.4
18:17.9
18:18.4
18:19.1
18:19.3
18:20.1

17:43.3 5:42/M
17:43.8 5:42/M
17:44.2 5:43/M
17:45.6 5:43/M
17:45.9 5:43/M
17:46.0 5:43/M
17:46.6 5:43/M
17:46.7 5:43/M
17:47.3 5:44/M
17:47.4 5:44/M
17:49.3 5:44/M
17:49.7 5:44/M
17:51.0 5:45/M
17:52.1 5:45/M
17:52.6 5:45/M
17:52.7 5:45/M
17:53.1 5:45/M
17:53.5 5:46/M
17:55.0 5:46/M
17:55.6 5:46/M
17:57.3 5:47/M
17:57.4 5:47/M
17:57.9 5:47/M
17:58.6 5:47/M
18:00.0 5:48/M
18:00.8 5:48/M
18:01.3 5:48/M
18:01.6 5:48/M
18:01.9 5:48/M
18:03.1 5:49/M
18:05.1 5:49/M
18:05.7 5:49/M
18:07.1 5:50/M
18:07.2 5:50/M
18:08.9 5:51/M
18:09.4 5:51/M
18:10.6 5:51/M
18:11.0 5:51/M
18:14.2 5:52/M
18:14.6 5:52/M
18:16.4 5:53/M
18:17.0 5:53/M
18:17.2 5:53/M
18:17.4 5:53/M
18:17.9 5:53/M
18:18.4 5:54/M
18:19.1 5:54/M
18:19.3 5:54/M
18:20.1 5:54/M

11
12
10
11
10
12
10
12
11
10
11
12
11
12
11
10
10
10
10
12
10
11
10
11
11
11
11

10
10
11
12
10
10
11

12

11
10

11
10
10

12
10
12



974
996
1917
2167
2103
1266
1398
1295
1589
2017
1921
1415
1432
1944
2083
1566
1522
1361
2156
1924
1416
1567
1351
986
2162
1580
1352
1725
1951
1918
971
1433
1941
1385
1381
951
1430
976

1940
1425
1368
1331
1938
2157
2070

263 212
264 213
265 214
266 215
267 (>7)
268 (< 5)
269 (< 5)
270 (< 5)
271 216
272 (>7)
273 217
274 218
275 219
276 220
277 (>7)
278 221
279 222
280 223
281 224
282 (>7)
283 225
284 226
285 227
286 228
287 229
288 230
289 231
290 (>7)
291 232
292 (>7)
293 (>7)
294 233
295 234
296 (< 5)
297 (< 5)
298 235
299 236
300 (>7)
O'All Place Score Bib No
301 237
302 238
303 239
304 (<5)
305 240
306 241
307 (>7)

Samuel McKneely
Matthew Rodriguez
Nathan Nguyen
Aiden Grasso
Harrison Chaney
Cuauhtemoc Castro
Sanjan Gangireddy
Diego Rodriguez
Kaleb Mims
Andrew Pass

Alex Quiles-Hernandez

Sathvik Jampana
Gregory Kinneer
Christopher Permezel
Ethan Wyatt
Dalton Neal
Griffin Killeen
Ananthan Panchu
Anthony Aldana
Michael Sharp
Lohith Kola

Edgar Rangel
Hayden Boley
Stone Brown
Raul Martinez
Collin Dodge

Siddharth Eleswarapu

Jayden Culpepper
Erek Smith
Damieyan Osorio
Braden Hibbs
Cade Krug

Luke Huffenberger
Grayden Marzo
Manit Guliani
Ricky Lackey
Brady Kaiser

Ezra Ramirez
Name

Trent Gregorash
David Timpani
Jinwoo Sok
Trevor Celaya
Vishruth Ganesh
Austin Campbell
Nicholas Holland

Allen

Anna

Plano East

Wylie East

SA Alamo Heights
Dallas Wilson

Frisco Independence
Denton

Home School Athletic Association

Richardson Pearce
Plano East

Frisco Lebanon Trail
Frisco Liberty

Plano Senior HS
Rockwall Heath
Hallsville

Grapevine

Frisco Centennial
Wolfe City

Plano East

Frisco Lebanon Trail
Hallsville

Frisco Centennial
Anna

Wolfe City

Home School Athletic Association

Frisco Centennial
Lake Highlands
Plano Senior HS
Plano East

Allen

Frisco Liberty
Plano Senior HS
Frisco Heritage
Frisco Heritage
Abilene

Frisco Liberty
Allen

Team

Plano Senior HS
Frisco Lebanon Trail
Frisco Centennial
Forney

Plano Senior HS
Wolfe City
Rockwall Heath

5:47.0
5:46.7
5:38.7
5:46.7
5:42.1
5:26.4
5:34.3
5:46.2
5:57.7
5:50.2
5:49.6
5:48.8
5:32.3
5:47.6
5:54.1
5:48.7
5:40.1
5:37.5
5:50.9
5:49.4
5:51.3
5:50.6
5:56.1
5:51.5
5:51.4
5:58.1
5:53.0
5:46.4
5:50.0
5:39.0
5:55.8
5:45.7
5:49.4
5:53.1
5:56.9
5:54.8
5:55.9
5:55.3
im
5:48.4
5:49.0
5:58.7
5:39.2
5:49.2
5:51.8
5:07.4

12:04.3 18:21.1
12:06.1 18:21.2
11:59.0 18:23.4
12:07.7 18:26.5
12:02.9 18:27.2
11:55.8 18:27.3
12:07.5 18:28.1
12:08.8 18:28.8
12:13.4 18:29.1
12:11.0 18:30.0
12:07.9 18:30.4
12:15.6 18:32.4
11:47.9 18:33.7
12:00.2 18:35.4
12:14.5 18:40.7
12:18.4 18:41.8
12:03.0 18:42.4
12:12.2 18:42.7
12:19.6 18:45.3
12:26.1 18:45.3
12:23.8 18:46.8
12:18.9 18:47.2
12:27.2 18:50.1
12:20.2 18:50.3
12:19.4 18:50.8
12:28.8 18:56.4
12:27.0 18:58.0

18:59.5
12:26.4 18:59.8
12:19.8 19:00.4
12:21.8 19:02.8
12:17.1 19:02.9
12:25.6 19:04.6
12:31.2 19:06.9
12:36.3 19:07.1
12:32.2 19:09.7
12:31.8 19:10.6
12:32.7 19:15.2

2M 5K

12:28.9 19:19.8
12:31.5 19:21.4
12:36.3 19:22.5
12:29.6 19:25.4
12:38.6 19:36.4
12:36.8 19:42.6
12:11.5 21:41.9

18:21.1 5:54/M
18:21.2 5:54/M
18:23.4 5:55/M
18:26.5 5:56/M
18:27.2 5:56/M
18:27.3 5:56/M
18:28.1 5:57/M
18:28.8 5:57/M
18:29.1 5:57/M
18:30.0 5:57/M
18:30.4 5:57/M
18:32.4 5:58/M
18:33.7 5:58/M
18:35.4 5:59/M
18:40.7 6:01/M
18:41.8 6:01/M
18:42.4 6:01/M
18:42.7 6:01/M
18:45.3 6:02/M
18:45.3 6:02/M
18:46.8 6:03/M
18:47.2 6:03/M
18:50.1 6:04/M
18:50.3 6:04/M
18:50.8 6:04/M
18:56.4 6:06/M
18:58.0 6:06/M
18:59.5 6:07/M
18:59.8 6:07/M
19:00.4 6:07/M
19:02.8 6:08/M
19:02.9 6:08/M
19:04.6 6:08/M
19:06.9 6:09/M
19:07.1 6:09/M
19:09.7 6:10/M
19:10.6 6:10/M
19:15.2 6:12/M
Time Pace
19:19.8 6:13/M
19:21.4 6:14/M
19:22.5 6:14/M
19:25.4 6:15/M
19:36.4 6:19/M
19:42.6 6:21/M
21:41.9 6:59/M

12
11
11
11
11
11
11
12
11
11
12

10
12

10
11

11

12
12
12
11
11
12
12
10
11
12
10
12
11
11

10
12
11
Year _
12

11
11
11
12
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Final Team Results - Boys
Elite Varsity Boys - 5K Split

Team - Bentonville High School
Team Score (places): 71

Bib No
1045
1050
1052
1053
2634
1049
1047
1054
1046
1048
1051
1055

Name

James American Horse
Owen Kelley

Eli Seavey

Matthew Shelly
Payton Brack

Harper Jones

Ryan Fernstrom
Phoenix Smith

Carter Beasley

Logan Hurley

Miles Rush

Jeremiah Trimble
Team - Lucas Lovejoy

Team Score (places): 141

Bib No
1801
1833
1823
1831
1814
1794
1812
1795
1822
1793
1820

Name

Caden Gary

Nick Yarad
Joseph Reid
Aaron Wimbish
Devin Muaina
Henry Bennion
Tyler Morefield
William Carlson
Jackson Reid
Tristan Arceneau
Andrew Poulton
Team - Round Rock

Team Score (places): 152

Bib No
2091
2094
2093
2087
2090
2097
2089

Name
Kebede Kerlin
Christian Mathurin
Judsen Massey
Ryan Chase
Raffael Giesen Linssen
Jackson Caleb Sanchez
Landon Fluckiger

Team - Katy Tompkins

Team Score (places): 153

Bib No
1657
1654
1642
1650

Name

Parker Wood
Griffen Saacke
Austin Garcia
Mathias Pitzel

Finish Position - 1

Team Score (times): 1:16:58.3

Year
12
11
12
11
12
11
11
10
11
10
10
11

O'All Place
8
9
12
13
29
(43)
(47)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

Cum Place

8
17
29
42
71

Finish Position - 2

Team Score (times): 1:18:40.4

Year
11
12
10
11
11
11
11
11
11

9
12

O'All Place

16

18

27

38

42

(49)

(59)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

Cum Place

16
34
61
99

141

Finish Position - 3

Team Score (times): 1:18:49.3

Year
12
12
11
11
11

9
10

Year
12
10
12
11

O'All Place
14
22
26
44
46
(76)
(99)

O'All Place
15
19
35
39

Cum Place

14
36
62
106
152

Ave Time:15:23.6

Time CumTime Time Back
15:15.5 15:15.5 0:24.9
15:16.3  30:31.9 0:25.7
15:22.6  45:54.5 0:31.9
15:24.5 1:01:19.0 0:33.9
15:39.3 1:16:58.3 0:48.6
16:02.6 1:33:01.0 1:12.0
16:06.6 1:49:07.6 1:15.9
16:21.8 2:05:29.4 1:31.1
16:39.7 2:22:09.2 1:49.1
16:45.5 2:38:54.7 1:54.9
16:49.4 2:55:44.1 1:58.7
16:53.7 3:12:37.9 2:03.1

Ave Time:15:44.1

Time
15:28.3
15:31.8
15:37.4
16:00.5
16:02.4
16:07.9
16:15.7
16:21.7
16:23.0
16:40.1
17:03.4

Cum Time Time Back

15:28.3 0:37.7
31:00.1 0:41.1
46:37.5 0:46.7
1:02:38.0 1:09.8
1:18:40.4 1:11.7
1:34:48.4 1:17.2
1:51:04.1 1:25.0
2:07:25.8 1:31.0
2:23:48.8 1:32.4
2:40:29.0 1:49.5
2:57:32.4 2:12.7

Ave Time:15:45.8

Time CumTime Time Back
15:25.0 15:25.0 0:34.4
15:35.7  31:00.7 0:45.0
15:37.0 46:37.7 0:46.3
16:05.1 1:02:42.9 1:14.5
16:06.4 1:18:49.3 1:15.8
16:30.6  1:35:20.0 1:40.0
16:45.8 1:52:05.9 1:55.2

Finish Position - 4
Team Score (times): 1:19:00.3

Cum Place

15
34
69
108

Ave Time:15:48.0

Time
15:25.8
15:33.0
15:55.0
16:00.9

Cum Time Time Back

15:25.8 0:35.2
30:58.9 0:42.4
46:53.9 1:04.4
1:02:54.8 1:10.2
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Team - Northwest Nelson

Team
Bib No
1887
1893
1870
1869
1891
1880
1881
1871
1883
1884
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1661
1664
2635
1685
1660
1687
1662
1693
1659
1663
1676
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Bib No
1148
1157
1185
1168
1145
1174
1177
1171
1181
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Diego Reyes
Juan Perez Salas
Aaron Ramshaw
Matthew Garib
Greydan Villano

Score (places): 202

Name

Matthias Peterson

Jason Wade

Liam Bengtsson

Jackson Bellm

Alex Smith

Chase Hope

Jaydon Jones

Jackson Brown

Collin Morell

Rafael Ochoa

Team - Keller

Score (places): 268

Name

Bridger Bowcutt

Kyle Cox

Giovanni Casias

Jared Saunders

Boston Bowcutt

Heath Shiflett

Demetrius Casias

Ethan Wilson

Sean Ankersen

Porter Clark

Gavin Maurer
Team - Coppell

Score (places): 289

Name

Samarth Dubey

Rohit Kalpathy

Pranav Vegiraju

Grant O'Neal

Jayden Benjamin

Srivanth Rudrangi

Ansh Singhal

Dominic Piccolo

Cole Stehly

Team - Katy Seven Lakes

Team

Pos Bib No
1 1627
2 1604

Score (places): 297
Name

Matthew Montgomery
Christopher Cameron

11
12
11
10
12

45 153
(51)
(71)

More Than 7

More Than 7

Finish Position -5

Team Score (times): 1:19:32.7

Year
11
11
10
10
12
11
12
10
12
10

Year
12
12

11

10
10
12
10
11

O'All Place Cum Place
6 6
20 26
53 79
60 139
63 202
(94)
(113)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

16:05.4
16:08.5
16:25.9
16:59.4
17:34.6

1:19:00.3 1:14.8
1:35:08.8 1:17.8
1:51:34.7 1:35.2
2:08:34.1 2:08.7
2:26:08.7 2:43.9

Ave Time:15:54.5

Time CumTime Time Back
15:13.1 15:13.1 0:22.5
15:33.7 30:46.8 0:43.1
16:09.3  46:56.2 1:18.7
16:17.4 1:03:13.6 1:26.8
16:19.0 1:19:32.7 1:28.4
16:41.6 1:36:14.4 1:51.0
16:51.2 1:53:05.6 2:00.5
16:53.4 2:09:59.0 2:02.7
17:10.6 2:27:09.6 2:20.0
17:53.5 2:45:03.2 3:02.9

Finish Position - 6
Team Score (times): 1:20:41.1

O'All Place Cum Place
23 23
36 59
52 111
62 173
95 268
(102)
(147)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

Finish Position - 7

Team Score (times): 1:20:58.8

Year
12
10
11
11
11
10
10
12
12

Year
12
12

O'All Place Cum Place
30 30
34 64
58 122
74 196
93 289
(105)
(114)
More Than 7
More Than 7

Ave Time:16:08.2

Time
15:36.0
15:55.4
16:09.3
16:18.4
16:41.9
16:46.4
17:11.4
17:35.1
17:52.1
17:52.7
18:05.1

Cum Time Time Back

15:36.0 0:45.3
31:31.4 1:04.7
47:40.7 1:18.6
1:03:59.2 1:27.8
1:20:41.1 1:51.3
1:37:27.5 1:55.7
1:54:39.0 2:20.8
2:12:14.1 2:44.5
2:30:06.3 3:01.5
2:47:59.1 3:02.1
3:06:04.2 3:14.4

Ave Time:16:11.7

Time CumTime Time Back
15:39.7  15:39.7 0:49.1
15:54.0 31:33.8 1:03.4
16:13.4  47:47.2 1:22.7
16:30.3 1:04:17.5 1:39.6
16:41.3 1:20:58.8 1:50.7
16:47.6 1:37:46.5 1:56.9
16:51.5 1:54:38.0 2:00.9
17:04.7 2:11:42.7 2:14.1
17:18.2 2:29:01.0 2:27.6

Finish Position - 8
Team Score (times): 1:20:59.4

O'All Place Cum Place
10 10
56 66

Ave Time:16:11.8

Time
15:17.1
16:12.0

Cum Time Time Back
15:17.1 0:26.5
31:29.2 1:21.4
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1602
1611
1599
1633
1616
1629

Lucas Brighty

Samuel Garcia Camejo
Arjun Baviskar
Hudson Smith

Trevor Janak

Keegan Pollard

Team - Frisco Wakeland

Team
Bib No
1470
1461
1477
1482
1469
1486
1468
1457
1466

Team
Bib No
2052
2042
2055
2054
2049
2056
2038
2039

Team
Bib No
960
942
956
941
958
951

Score (places): 346

Name

Aiden Maricle

Dylan Grzywinski

Dax Ritchie

Grayson Sursa

John Lensmeyer

Lukas Vetkoetter

Adam Lane

Michael Boyle

Trenton Hunter
Team - Rock Hill

Score (places): 390

Name

Matthew Kasenic

Logan Dellenbach

Bruno Nascimento

Ayden Montoya

Gavin Jasenof

Evan Petermeier

Zachary Brown

Patrick Callahan
Team - Abilene

Score (places): 413

Name

Andruw Villa

Karter Batten

Aldo Sanchez

John Alcantar

Aiden Seekins

Ricky Lackey

Team - Denton Braswell

Team
Bib No
1297
1298
1303
1309
1302
1305

Score (places): 439
Name

Aleksandr Acuna
Joseph Arrona
Anthony Ignacio

Luke Lopez

Rylan Huey

Spencer Lawson

10
10
11
10
11
11

67

78

86

(92)

(98)
More Than 7

133 16:21.9  47:51.2 1:31.3
211 16:32.1 1:04:23.3 1:41.4
297 16:36.1 1:20:59.4 1:45.4
16:40.8 1:37:40.3 1:50.2
16:43.1 1:54:23.4 1:52.5
16:43.9 2:11:07.4 1:53.3

Finish Position -9

Team Score (times): 1:21:58.8

Year
12
10
11
11
11
12

9
10
11

O'All Place
40
48
72
79
107
(131)
(174)
More Than 7
More Than 7

Ave Time:16:23.7

Finish Position - 10

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
40 16:01.6 16:01.6 1:11.0
88 16:06.8  32:08.5 1:16.2
160 16:28.2  48:36.7 1:37.6
239 16:32.2 1:05:09.0 1:41.6
346 16:49.8 1:21:58.8 1:59.2
17:00.6 1:38:59.5 2:10.0
17:35.6 1:56:35.1 2:45.0
17:40.9 2:14:16.1 2:50.3
18:00.8 2:32:17.0 3:10.2

Team Score (times): 1:22:08.9

Year
11
12
10
11
10
12
11

9

O'All Place
28
61
89
96
116
(122)
(137)
More Than 7

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
28 15:38.7 15:38.7 0:48.1
89 16:18.0 31:56.8 1:27.4
178 16:37.4  48:34.2 1:46.7
274 16:42.4 1:05:16.7 1:51.8
390 16:52.2 1:22:08.9 2:01.5
16:57.3 1:39:06.3 2:06.7
17:03.9 1:56:10.2 2:13.3
17:05.8 2:13:16.1 2:15.2

Ave Time:16:25.7

Finish Position - 11

Team Score (times): 1:22:03.6

Year
12
12
10
11
12
10

O'All Place
2
85
101
108
117
(235)

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
2 14:58.8 14:58.8 0:08.1
87 16:35.5 31:34.3 1:44.8
188 16:46.3  48:20.6 1:55.7
296 16:49.9 1:05:10.6 1:59.3
413 16:52.9 1:22:03.6 2:02.3
19:09.7 1:41:13.4 4:19.1

Ave Time:16:24.7

Finish Position - 12

Team Score (times): 1:22:09.3

Year
11
12
12
12
11
11

O'All Place
1
41
68
159
170
(187)

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 14:50.6  14:50.6 0:00.0
42 16:01.9 30:52.5 1:11.2
110 16:22.9 47:15.4 1:32.3
269 17:21.5 1:04:37.0 2:30.9
439 17:32.3  1:22:09.3 2:41.6
17:47.3 1:39:56.7 2:56.7

Ave Time:16:25.8
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Pos
1
2

Team - College Station

Team Score (places): 469

Bib No
1071
1072
1091
1073
1090
1080
1089

Name

Vance Ballabina

Noah Benn

Camilo Riano

Justin Boatcallie

Dylan McCue

Eli Frey

Grant Maraist

Team - Frisco Reedy

Team Score (places): 469

Bib No
1446
1447
1449
1454
1451
1443

Name

Daniel Escribano
Manuel Mercado
Tej Nagasamudra
Austin Womack
Alex Roeren
David Cantu

Team - Lewisville Marcus
Team Score (places): 471

Bib No
1773
1780
1756
1754
1785
1790
1769
1783
1768
1774

Team - Colleyville Heritage

Name

Parker Noffz
Mitchell Samuels
Samuel Bulmer
Luke Brown
Varun Vepa
Caleb Wood
Ricky Lu
Matthew Stubenazy
Jack Lynch

Mark Ramirez

Team Score (places): 493

Bib No
1113
1119
1127
1109
1110
1103
1107
1133
1115

Name

Brett Jacobs
Jason Naja
Caleb Taylor
Kayden Ferguson
Luis Garcia
Patrick Bullock
Logan Dorner
George Witman
Logan Large

Team - Argyle

Team Score (places): 502

Bib No
1031
1034

Name
Tyler Westrom
Brian Woolums

Year
11
12
10
10
12
12
12

Year
11
11
12
12
10
11

Year
11
10
12
10
11
10
12
12
10
10

Year
12
12
11
12
11
12
12
12
12

Year
12
12

O'All Place
65
66
104
109
125
(134)
(158)

O'All Place
54
77
91
115
132
(167)

O'All Place
25
50
97
144
155
(186)
(190)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
17

103

119

121

133

(142)

(148)
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
7
33

Finish Position - 13
Team Score (times): 1:23:17.5

Cum Place

65
131
235
344
469

Ave Time:16:39.5

Time CumTime Time Back
16:20.8 16:20.8 1:30.2
16:21.1  32:42.0 1:30.5
16:47.6  49:29.6 1:56.9
16:50.0 1:06:19.6 1:59.3
16:57.9 1:23:17.5 2:07.2
17:01.7 1:40:19.3 2:11.1
17:20.8 1:57:40.1 2:30.2

Finish Position - 14
Team Score (times): 1:23:12.0

Cum Place

54
131
222
337
469

Ave Time:16:38.4

Time CumTime Time Back
16:09.4  16:09.4 1:18.8
16:31.9 32:41.3 1:41.2
16:37.7 49:19.1 1:47.1
16:51.8 1:06:11.0 2:01.2
17:01.0 1:23:12.0 2:10.3
17:29.6 1:40:41.6 2:38.9

Finish Position - 15
Team Score (times): 1:22:55.3

Cum Place
25
75
172
316
471

Ave Time:16:35.0

Time CumTime Time Back
15:36.6  15:36.6 0:46.0
16:07.9 31:44.5 1:17.3
16:42.6  48:27.2 1:52.0
17:09.7 1:05:36.9 2:19.0
17:18.4 1:22:55.3 2:27.8
17:46.6 1:40:42.0 2:56.0
17:49.7 1:58:31.7 2:59.0
17:55.6 2:16:27.3 3:05.0
18:03.1 2:34:30.5 3:12.5
18:07.2 2:52:37.7 3:16.5

Finish Position - 16
Team Score (times): 1:23:09.8

Cum Place
17
120
239
360
493

Ave Time:16:37.9

Time CumTime Time Back
15:30.7  15:30.7 0:40.1
16:46.6  32:17.3 1:55.9
16:54.8  49:12.2 2:04.2
16:56.0 1:06:08.3 2:05.4
17:01.5 1:23:09.8 2:10.8
17:08.8 1:40:18.6 2:18.2
17:12.3 1:57:31.0 2:21.7
17:27.5 2:14:58.5 2:36.8
18:20.1 2:33:18.7 3:29.5

Finish Position - 17
Team Score (times): 1:23:14.2

Cum Place

7
40

Ave Time:16:38.8

Time
15:14.2
15:51.8

Cum Time Time Back
15:14.2 0:23.6
31:06.1 1:01.2
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1028
1003
1025
1018

Team - SA Alamo Heights

Lucca Sanabria
Tuscan Bissett
Cohen Richardson
Emilio Gonzalez

Team Score (places): 507

Bib No
2107
2102
2100
2105
2104
2106
2108
2109
2103

Name

Joshua Sharp
Santiago Berenguer
Caden Alvarado
Jackson Cummings
Daniel Corso

Owen Feinstein
Brandon Tragord
Taj Young

Harrison Chaney

Team - Rockwall Heath

Team Score (places): 518

Bib No
2069
2075
2077
2071
2081
2076
2072
2080
2083
2070

Name

Evan Herrera

Evan Martin

Alan Perez

Luke Hyatt

Aaron Stambaugh

Luke Martin

Preston Landman

Stone Scheurer

Ethan Wyatt

Nicholas Holland
Team - Melissa

Team Score (places): 527

Bib No
1865
1863
1859
1861
1857
1855
1858

Name

Logan Tauch

Adams Odhiambo

lan McDonald

Anthony Montalta

Ross Graham

Britton Bottoms

Parker Hultgren
Team - Denton Guyer

Team Score (places): 576

Bib No
1315
1329
1314
1313
1328
1319
1320

Name

Ellis Eserman
William Wood
Dashiell Browne
Rakan Aouadi
lan Willis
Trevor Rizzo
Colton Rodgers

10
10
12
11

Year
10
11
10
11
11
10
10
12
11

Year
11
11
11
12
12
10
11

12

Year
12
12
11
10
12
10
12

Year
12
11
12
11
12
12

9

106
171
185

(203)

O'All Place
55
57
100
129
166
(169)
(175)
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
31
75
87
153
172
(182)
(189)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
37
64
112
150
164
(177)
(201)

O'All Place
5
84
149
165
173
(181)
(209)

146
317
502

16:48.5
17:33.5
17:46.0
18:08.9

47:54.7 1:57.8
1:05:28.2 2:42.9
1:23:14.2 2:55.3
1:41:23.2 3:18.3

Finish Position - 18
Team Score (times): 1:23:39.0

Cum Place

55
112
212
341
507

Ave Time:16:43.8

Time CumTime Time Back
16:10.7 16:10.7 1:20.1
16:13.2  32:23.9 1:22.5
16:46.1  49:10.1 1:55.5
17:00.2 1:06:10.3 2:09.6
17:28.6 1:23:39.0 2:38.0
17:30.9 1:41:09.9 2:40.2
17:38.2 1:58:48.2 2:47.6
18:11.0 2:16:59.2 3:20.3
18:27.2  2:35:26.5 3:36.6

Finish Position - 19
Team Score (times): 1:23:39.2

Cum Place

31
106
193
346
518

Ave Time:16:43.8

Time
15:41.0
16:30.3
16:36.1
17:16.6
17:35.1
17:44.2
17:49.3
18:01.6
18:40.7
21:41.9

Cum Time Time Back

15:41.0 0:50.3
32:11.3 1:39.7
48:47.5 1:45.5
1:06:04.1 2:26.0
1:23:39.2 2:44.4
1:41:23.4 2:53.5
1:59:12.8 2:58.7
2:17:14.4 3:11.0
2:35:55.2 3:50.1
2:57:37.1 6:51.2

Finish Position - 20
Team Score (times): 1:23:51.4

Cum Place

37
101
213
363
527

Ave Time:16:46.2

Time CumTime Time Back
15:57.9 15:57.9 1:07.2
16:20.1  32:18.0 1:29.4
16:50.7  49:08.7 2:00.1
17:14.6 1:06:23.4 2:24.0
17:27.9 1:23:51.4 2:37.3
17:39.8 1:41:31.2 2:49.1
18:05.7 1:59:37.0 3:15.1

Finish Position - 21
Team Score (times): 1:24:01.6

Cum Place

5
89
238
403
576

Ave Time:16:48.3

Time CumTime Time Back
15:09.6  15:09.6 0:19.0
16:34.6  31:44.2 1:44.0
17:13.8  48:58.0 2:23.1
17:28.3 1:06:26.4 2:37.7
17:35.2 1:24:01.6 2:44.5
17:43.8 1:41:45.5 2:53.2
18:17.0 2:00:02.5 3:26.4



Team - Allen

Team Score (places): 576

Bib No
981
963
967
980
984
983
974
971
976
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Name

Austin Wancio

Nathan Brookner
Olivier Elie-Dit-cosaque
Chase Vogler

Camden Williamson
Lincoln Weger

Samuel McKneely
Braden Hibbs

Ezra Ramirez

Team - Lake Highlands

Team Score (places): 580
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Bib No
1723
1736
1748
1734
1735
1750
1731
1724
1729
1725
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Name

Rhett Austin
Dylan McCoy
Andrew Thompson
John Matlack
Ryan Matlack
Coen Whitney
Andrew Howell
Jesus Beltran
Henry Fox

Jayden Culpepper

Team - Austin Lake Travis
Team Score (places): 582

Bib No
1038
1041
1037
1042
1040
1036
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Name

Drew Campbell

Zach Robbins

Andrew Block

Luke Rowe

Henry Kelbaugh

Pedro Alvarez-Gutierrez

Team - Dallas Highland Park
Team Score (places): 584

B
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1224
1228
1219
1240
1220
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Name

Jackson Dean

Luke Hall

Jacob Baumgartner

Luke Smith

Bennett Blevins
Team - Anna

Team Score (places): 603

O
o

s BibNo
987
985
997
993

-buuNl—\l

Name

Bryce Denton
Kenny Bibb
Colton Roper
Jaheim Riley

Year
12

11
10
9
12
10
11

Year
9
11
10
12
11
10
10
12
10
10

Year
12
12
11
11
12
10

Year
12
10
10
11
11

Year
11
12

9
10

O'All Place
73
82
135
140
146
(204)
(212)
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
69
81
111
151
168
(176)
(184)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
21
136
139
141
145
(163)

O'All Place
88
118
123
127
128

O'All Place
11
32
152
200

Finish Position - 22
Team Score (times): 1:24:24.5

Cum Place

73
155
290
430
576

Ave Time:16:52.9

Time CumTime Time Back
16:30.0 16:30.0 1:39.3
16:32.8  33:02.8 1:42.1
17:02.8 50:05.6 2:12.1
17:07.6 1:07:13.2 2:16.9
17:11.2 1:24:24.5 2:20.6
18:09.4 1:42:34.0 3:18.8
18:21.1 2:00:55.2 3:30.5
19:02.8 2:19:58.0 4:12.1
19:15.2  2:39:13.2 4:24.6

Finish Position - 23
Team Score (times): 1:24:34.0

Cum Place
69
150
261
412
580

Ave Time:16:54.8

Time CumTime Time Back
16:25.2  16:25.2 1:34.5
16:32.7 32:57.9 1:42.1
16:50.4  49:48.4 1:59.8
17:15.2 1:07:03.6 2:24.5
17:30.4 1:24:34.0 2:39.8
17:38.4 1:42:12.5 2:47.7
17:45.9 1:59:58.4 2:55.3
17:46.7 2:17:45.1 2:56.0
18:17.9 2:36:03.0 3:27.3
18:59.5 2:55:02.6 4:08.8

Finish Position - 24
Team Score (times): 1:24:04.6

Cum Place
21
157
296
437
582

Ave Time:16:48.9

Time CumTime Time Back
15:35.4 15:35.4 0:44.8
17:02.8 32:38.3 2:12.2
17:07.0 49:45.3 2:16.4
17:08.3 1:06:53.7 2:17.6
17:10.9 1:24:04.6 2:20.3
17:26.9 1:41:31.6 2:36.3

Finish Position - 25
Team Score (times): 1:24:26.4

Cum Place
88
206
329
456
584

Ave Time:16:53.3

Time CumTime Time Back
16:37.4 16:37.4 1:46.7
16:53.5 33:30.9 2:02.8
16:57.5 50:28.4 2:06.9
16:58.8 1:07:27.2 2:08.1
16:59.2 1:24:26.4 2:08.5

Finish Position - 26
Team Score (times): 1:24:43.1

Cum Place

11
43
195
395

Ave Time:16:56.6

Time
15:22.5
15:46.0
17:16.2
18:01.9

Cum Time Time Back

15:22.5 0:31.9
31:08.6 0:55.4
48:24.8 2:25.5
1:06:26.7 3:11.3
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991  Caleb McEneany
996  Matthew Rodriguez
986 Stone Brown
Team - Richardson Pearce
Team Score (places): 646

Bib No Name

2005 Hudson Joseph
2028  Zachary Stollings
2024  William Shurtleff
2012 Julian Maxwell
1989  Malachi Butler
2013  Kaden McGlothlin
2014  Whitt McGlothlin

1992  Jonas Dalton
2002  Grant Hanold
2017  Andrew Pass
Team - Grapevine
Team Score (places): 707
Bib No
1509 Blayne Bradford
1540 Sam Tjio
1519
1530
1541  Lane Tomlinson
1522  Griffin Killeen
Team - Frisco Lebanon Trail
Team Score (places): 794
Bib No
1417
1420 Andrew Malan
1415  Sathvik Jampana
1416 Lohith Kola
1425 David Timpani
Team - Hallsville
Team Score (places): 809
Bib No

Name

Jorge Garcia
Mason Partain

Name
Neeraj Kulkarni

Name

1564  Gage Broomall
1563  Carson Bradley
1568  Gavin Smith
1569  Niko Soto
1566 Dalton Neal
1567  Edgar Rangel

Team - Wylie East
Team Score (places): 831

Bib No Name

2188  Keigan Trussell
2177 Benjamin Morrison
2181 Michael Price
2176  John Middleton

10 208 603 18:16.4 1:24:43.1 3:25.7
11 (213) 18:21.2 1:43:04.4 3:30.6
11 (228) 18:50.3 2:01:54.8 3:59.7

Finish Position - 27
Team Score (times): 1:25:20.4 Ave Time:17:04.0

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
11 24 24 15:36.6  15:36.6 0:45.9
11 70 94 16:25.8 32:02.4 1:35.2
10 178 272 17:40.1 49:42.6 2:49.5
11 179 451 17:40.5 1:07:23.1 2:49.8
10 195 646 17:57.3 1:25:20.4 3:06.6
11 (199) 18:01.3 1:43:21.7 3:10.7
9 (206) 18:14.2 2:01:36.0 3:23.6
10 More Than 7 18:17.4 2:19:53.4 3:26.8
9 More Than 7 18:18.4 2:38:11.9 3:27.8
11 More Than 7 18:30.0 2:56:41.9 3:39.3

Finish Position - 28
Team Score (times): 1:26:03.3 Ave Time:17:12.6

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
12 80 80 16:32.4 16:32.4 1:41.8
10 120 200 16:55.7 33:28.2 2:05.1
11 156 356 17:19.9 50:48.1 2:29.2
10 157 513 17:20.1 1:08:08.2 2:29.5
10 194 707 17:55.0 1:26:03.3 3:04.4
11 (222) 18:42.4 1:44:45.7 3:51.7

Finish Position - 29
Team Score (times): 1:28:38.6 Ave Time:17:43.7

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
12 3 3 15:07.7 15:07.7 0:17.1
10 110 113 16:50.3 31:58.0 1:59.6
9 218 331 18:32.4  50:30.4 3:41.7
12 225 556 18:46.8 1:09:17.2 3:56.1
9 238 794 19:21.4 1:28:38.6 4:30.7

Finish Position - 30
Team Score (times): 1:27:56.9 Ave Time:17:35.3

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
12 83 83 16:32.8 16:32.8 1:42.2
11 126 209 16:58.5 33:31.4 2:07.9
11 183 392 17:45.6  51:17.1 2:55.0
10 196 588 17:57.9 1:09:15.0 3:07.3
10 221 809 18:41.8 1:27:56.9 3:51.2
12 (226) 18:47.2 1:46:44.2 3:56.6

Finish Position - 31
Team Score (times): 1:27:30.1 Ave Time:17:30.0

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
11 138 138 17:04.4 17:04.4 2:13.8
10 143 281 17:09.6  34:14.0 2:18.9
9 160 441 17:24.3 51:38.3 2:33.6
10 193 634 17:53.1 1:09:31.4 3:02.5
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2185
2182
2167

Team
Bib No
1904
1906
1912
1919
1911
1917
1921
1924
1918

Team
Bib No
2164
2163
2159
2156
2162
2157

Logan Taber
Carter Roberts
Aiden Grasso
Team - Plano East
Score (places): 835
Name
Matthias Bessey
Shaan Bhakta
Chandler Israel
Bipul Padhy
Dash Harvey
Nathan Nguyen
Alex Quiles-Hernandez
Michael Sharp
Damieyan Osorio
Team - Wolfe City
Score (places): 855
Name
Caden Thurman
Angel Olvera
Brodie Hillary
Anthony Aldana
Raul Martinez
Austin Campbell

11
10
11

Year
12
11
10
11
11
11
12

9
12

Year
12
11
11
11
11
11

Team - Home School Athletic Association
Team Score (times): 1:29:16.4
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Team
Bib No
1581
1585
1577
1589
1580

Score (places): 886
Name

Beck Fournet

Braden Lamb

Brady Amerson

Kaleb Mims

Collin Dodge

Team - Plano Senior HS

Team
Bib No
1943
1935
1944
1951
1941
1940
1938

Score (places): ***
Name

Hunter Lemma

Aiden Cash

Christopher Permezel
Erek Smith

Luke Huffenberger

Trent Gregorash

Vishruth Ganesh

Team - Frisco Liberty

Team Score (places): ***

Bib No
1441
1439
1432
1433

Name

Dominic Ward
Vedant Shah
Gregory Kinneer
Cade Krug

Year
10
12
10
11
12

Year
11
11
12
11
11
12
11

Year
11
12
10
12

197
(202)
(215)

O'All Place
130
154
161
192
198
(214)
(217)
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
4
191
207
224
229
(241)

O'All Place
90
162
188
216
230

O'All Place
124
210
220
232
234

(237)
(240)

O'All Place
180
211
219
233

831

17:58.6
18:07.1
18:26.5

1:27:30.1 3:08.0
1:45:37.3 3:16.5
2:04:03.8 3:35.8

Finish Position - 32
Team Score (times): 1:27:34.6

Cum Place

130
284
445
637
835

Ave Time:17:30.9

Time CumTime Time Back
17:00.3  17:00.3 2:09.7
17:16.8 34:17.1 2:26.1
17:24.7 51:41.9 2:34.1
17:52.6 1:09:34.5 3:01.9
18:00.0 1:27:34.6 3:09.3
18:23.4 1:45:58.0 3:32.8
18:30.4 2:04:28.4 3:39.7
18:45.3 2:23:13.8 3:54.7
19:00.4 2:42:14.2 4:09.8

Finish Position - 33
Team Score (times): 1:28:49.9

Cum Place
4
195
402
626
855

Ave Time:17:45.9

Time CumTime Time Back
15:08.1  15:08.1 0:17.4
17:51.0 32:59.1 3:00.3
18:14.6  51:13.7 3:24.0
18:45.3  1:09:59.1 3:54.6
18:50.8 1:28:49.9 4:00.2
19:42.6 1:48:32.5 4:51.9

Finish Position - 34
Ave Time:17:51.2

Cum Place
90
252
440
656
886

Time CumTime Time Back
16:37.7 16:37.7 1:47.0
17:25.6  34:03.3 2:35.0
17:47.4  51:50.8 2:56.8
18:29.1 1:10:19.9 3:38.5
18:56.4 1:29:16.4 4:05.8

Finish Position - 35
Team Score (times): 1:31:54.9

Cum Place
124
334
554
786
1020

Ave Time:18:22.9

Time CumTime Time Back
16:57.7 16:57.7 2:07.1
18:17.2  35:15.0 3:26.6
18:35.4  53:50.4 3:44.8
18:59.8 1:12:50.3 4:09.2
19:04.6 1:31:54.9 4:13.9
19:19.8 1:51:14.7 4:29.2
19:36.4 2:10:51.1 4:45.7

Finish Position - 36
Team Score (times): 1:32:49.8

Cum Place

180
391
610
843

Ave Time:18:33.9

Time
17:43.3
18:19.1
18:33.7
19:02.9

Cum Time Time Back

17:43.3 2:52.7
36:02.5 3:28.5
54:36.2 3:43.1
1:13:39.1 4:12.2



5 1430 Brady Kaiser 12
Team - Frisco Centennial

Team Score (places): ***

Pos Bib No Name Year
1 1357 Santiago Jasso 9
2 1361  Ananthan Panchu 8
3 1351 Hayden Boley 12
4 1352  Siddharth Eleswarapu 12
5 1368  Jinwoo Sok 9

Team - Forney
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos BibNo Name Year
1 1340 Benjamin White 11
2 1337 Nathaniel Pineda 12
3 1338 Mason Reed 10
4 1331  Trevor Celaya 11

Team - Frisco Heritage
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos BibNo Name Year
1 1386 Josh McCartney 11
2 1383  Sambhav Khurana 10
3 1385 Grayden Marzo 11
4 1381  Manit Guliani 8

Team - Dallas Wilson
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos BibNo Name Year
1 1268  Aviel Gasko 12
2 1269 Hayden Gaunt 10
3 1270  Stephen Grimm 10
4 1266  Cuauhtemoc Castro 11

Team - Denton
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos BibNo Name Year
1 1290 Aiden Ellis 12
2 1288 Aaron Borges 11
3 1295 Diego Rodriguez 12

Team - Frisco Independence
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos BibNo Name Year
1 1401 Kaleb Huchthausen 9
2 1396 Evan Ewert 10
3 1398 Sanjan Gangireddy 11

Team - Austin Brentwood Christian Acade
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos BibNo Name Year
1 1035 Renne Cooper 12
Team - Keller Timber Creek
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos BibNo Name Year

236

Team Score (times): 1:34:04.1

O'All Place
205
223
227
231
239

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5

O'All Place

1079 19:10.6 1:32:49.8
Finish Position - 37

4:20.0

Ave Time:18:48.8

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
205 18:10.6  18:10.6 3:20.0
428 18:42.7 36:53.3 3:52.0
655 18:50.1  55:43.5 3:59.5
886 18:58.0 1:14:41.6  4:07.4
1125 19:22.5 1:34:04.1  4:31.9

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back

16:54.7  16:54.7 2:04.1
17:07.4  34:02.2 2:16.8
17:09.2 51:11.5 2:18.5
19:25.4 1:10:36.9 4:34.8

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back

15:49.2  15:49.2 0:58.6
18:19.3  34:08.6 3:28.7
19:06.9 53:15.5 4:16.3
19:07.1 1:12:22.6  4:16.4

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back

16:29.3  16:29.3 1:38.7
16:55.1  33:24.5 2:04.5
17:22.0  50:46.6 2:31.4
18:27.3 1:09:13.9 3:36.7

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back

15:40.6  15:40.6 0:49.9
17:57.4  33:38.0 3:06.7
18:28.8 52:06.8 3:38.2

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back

17:23.8 17:23.8 2:33.1
17:32.5 34:56.3 2:41.8
18:28.1 53:24.4 3:37.4

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back

15:06.3  15:06.3 0:15.7

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back




1 1705 Colby Lange
Team - Plano West

Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos BibNo Name
1 1970 Andrew Pollock
Team - Greenbhill

Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos BibNo Name
1 1562  Chris Williams

Results Question (contact.php?elD=15236) | Race Website

12

Year
10

(https://www.lovejoyxcfallfestival.com/meet-info.html)

Results Powered By:

RunFAR

Fast, Accurate & Reliable

Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5

2.6K people are following this. Be the first of your friends to follow

this.
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15:52.5  15:52.5 1:01.9
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back

17:03.4 17:03.4 2:12.8
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
16:20.8  16:20.8 1:30.1
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